Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)  RE	-2004 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE TER U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 10286	Attorney Docket No.: 153A 3636  Attorney Docket No.: 153A 3636  ase record as a coriginal documents or copy thereof.			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office: Plea				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
NOBUYOSHI SAKURAI	KOITO MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☒ No	Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
⊠ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
Other				
Execution Date: 10/6/2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No			
4: Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is: 10/6/2004			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers atta	ched? ☐ Yes ⊠ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [ 1 ]			
William L. Androlia KODA & ANDROLIA	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40			
2029 Century Park East, Suite 1430 Los Angeles, CA 90067-3024	⊠ Enclosed             □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account             □			
	8. Deposit account number: 11-1445			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true a document.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original			
(1)12				
Date: October 13, 2004				
Total number of pages including cover sh	eet, attachments, and documents: [ 2 ]			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	stent & Trademark Office			
Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services				

PATENT REEL: 015892 FRAME: 0924

PATENT (U.S.A.)

KODA & ANDROLIA

ATTORNEY'S DOCKET NO.

## **Assignment**

1 5	2 2	20	~ /	-
, ,	1 X A	- くわ	< <i>i</i> -	
				<b></b>

6) The undersigned her the power to insert on this with the rules of the United Date October 6, 2004  Date Date This assignment sh Consul if outside the U.S	Signature of Inventor	AL) AL) AL) AL) J.S.
6) The undersigned her the power to insert on this with the rules of the United Date October 6, 2004  Date Date This assignment sh	s assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to completed States Patent Office for recordation of this document.  Signature of Inventor	Ply AL) AL) AL) J.S.
6) The undersigned her the power to insert on this with the rules of the United Date October 6, 2004  Date Date Date	s assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comped States Patent Office for recordation of this document.  Signature of Inventor	ply AL) AL) AL)
6) The undersigned her the power to insert on this with the rules of the United Date October 6, 2004  Date Date Date	s assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comped States Patent Office for recordation of this document.  Signature of Inventor	ply AL) AL) AL)
6) The undersigned her the power to insert on this with the rules of the United Date October 6, 2004	s assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comped States Patent Office for recordation of this document.  Signature of Inventor	ply AL)
<ol><li>The undersigned her the power to insert on this with the rules of the Unite</li></ol>	s assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comp ed States Patent Office for recordation of this document.	ply
<ol><li>The undersigned her the power to insert on this with the rules of the Unite</li></ol>	s assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comp ed States Patent Office for recordation of this document.	ply
divisional applications the Assignee may deem necess.  2) The undersigned agr concerning this application in obtaining evidence and  3) The undersigned agr nection with claims or provenument of the undersigned agr States patent to the Assign 5) The undersigned her of the United States result said Assignee, as Assignee	of America  (8) on October 6, 2004  gree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing nereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as assary or expedient.  Tree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possing forward with such interference.  Tree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in convisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreement ree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid Unit	g or the red ible on- nts. ted ents the tire ith.
a (7) Insert <u>Title</u> of In <del>ve</del> ntion	its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as  (7) VEHICLE HEADLAMP  for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United Sta	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United Sta	tes,
(6) Insert <u>address</u> of Assignee	(6) of <u>4-8-3</u> , Takanawa, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan	
(5) insert <u>name</u> of Assignee	ations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign and hereby d assign, transfer and set over to  (5) KOITO MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.	oes
	(4) In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration of the sum of the	der-
(1-4) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and
(1-4) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)		
	(2)	

**RECORDED: 10/13/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 015892 FRAME: 0925